—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Captain
Lieutenant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Youth And Family Srvcs Mgr
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il

Youth&Family Srvs Supervisor
Youth&Family Srvs Supervisor

Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist2

Program Specialist

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services

Total Wages

$240,235
$211,445
$210,779
$203,284
$193,200
$181,195
$173,634
$166,525
$165,377
$152,504
$150,196
$143,896
$136,905
$130,028
$126,089
$123,422
$123,057
$122,708
$121,050
$120,854
$118,951
$118,876
$118,355
$118,354
$116,964
$116,937
$113,419
$101,638
$101,413

$94,860

$90,730



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

Youth&Family Srv Lead Therapy
Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist1
Sheriff'S Technician

Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist1
Sheriff'S Technician

Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist1
Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist1
Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist1
Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist1
Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist2
Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist2
Sheriff'S Service Cadet N
Sheriff'S Service Cadet N
Sheriff'S Service Cadet N
Sheriff'S Service Cadet N
Retired Annuitant |

Retired Annuitant |

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services
Youth And Family Services

$79,398
$74,860
$64,184
$61,202
$59,970
$57,550
$57,550
$57,453
$50,185
$36,001
$31,883
$16,339
$16,035
$15,461
$14,079
$9,139
$641



