	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$240,235
2.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$211,445
3.	Captain		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$210,779
4.	Lieutenant		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$203,284
5.	Sergeant		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$193,200
6.	Sergeant		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$181,195
7.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$173,634
8.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$166,525
9.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$165,377
10.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$152,504
11.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$150,196
12.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$143,896
13.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$136,905
14.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$130,028
15.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$126,089
16.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$123,422
17.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$123,057
18.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$122,708
19.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$121,050
20.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$120,854
21.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$118,951
22.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$118,876
23.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$118,355
24.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$118,354
25.	Youth And Family Srvcs Mgr		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$116,964
26.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$116,937
27.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$113,419
28.	Youth&Family Srvs Supervisor		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$101,638
29.	Youth&Family Srvs Supervisor		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$101,413
30.	Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist2		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$94,860
31.	Program Specialist		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$90,730

32.	Youth&Family Srv Lead Therapy	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$79,398
33.	Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist1	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$74,860
34.	Sheriff'S Technician	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$64,184
35.	Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist1	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$61,202
36.	Sheriff'S Technician	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$59,970
37.	Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist1	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$57,550
38.	Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist1	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$57,550
39.	Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist1	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$57,453
40.	Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist1	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$50,185
41.	Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist2	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$36,001
42.	Youth And Fam Srvs Therapist2	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$31,883
43.	Sheriff'S Service Cadet N	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$16,339
44.	Sheriff'S Service Cadet N	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$16,035
45.	Sheriff'S Service Cadet N	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$15,461
46.	Sheriff'S Service Cadet N	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$14,079
47.	Retired Annuitant I	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$9,139
48.	Retired Annuitant I	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$641